
Bergstraße

Ravensburger Straße

Wa
ldb

urg
er 

Str
aß

e

Am
 Ka

pel
len

ber
g

Egg
enb

ach
26

23

11

8

4

3
5

25

5

5

1

4

2

27

2128

2

1

3

12

6

15

Wa 2

120/4

103/3

7/5

7/4

103/2

6/3

12
0/

3

17

9

21

56/1

22/2

7/3

12
0/

5

20/1

120/1

59/3

12

8

103/1 25/1

15

22

19

20

765

56/4

27/3

9/1

120/2

104/2

K  
79

89

K 8047

56/1

12

N

maßstabslos

voraussichtlicher Geltungsbereich


	Lageplan fŸr Bekanntmachung
	Ansichtsbereich-25


